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INOX CONTAINER

SMILE 3 DISTRACTOR MODULE

ABUTMENT PLATES

7 X

SELF-DRILLING SCREWS

¥

BLOCKING SCREW

INSTRUMENTS

e e —

Cat. No.

IT.3003
IT.1011

Cat. No.

DS.008(A)
DS.010(A)
DS.012(A)
DS.014(A)
DS.016(A)
DS.018(A)
DS.020(A)

Description

Inox Container for Smile Distractor

Drill with round tip

Lenght of Total lenght of
distractor (mm) expansion

8 8+6

10 10+8
12 12+10
14 14+12
16 16+14
18 18+16
20 20+18

Cat. No.
D001

Description

Abutmentplates

Cat. No.
DSSA06
DSSA07

Description
6mm, @ 2.3 mm

7 mm, @ 2.3 mm

Cat. No.
D.002

Cat. No.

Description

?2.0mm

Description

IT.0315
IT.0311
IT.0312
IT.0314
IT.0313
IT.0128
IT.0333

Osteosynthesis Screwdriver
Form Stamp Right

Form Stamp Left

Distractor Key Instrument
Distractor Holder

Distractor Blocking Screwdriver

Patient Key



